
GENERAL ABSTRACTOF COST FOR MAINTENANCE OF ROAD_ 

ROAD NAME: - DAGARUA 1O 1OKANI 

DISTRICT PURNEA 
BLOCK DAGARUA 
DVISION BAISI 

LENGTH OF ROAD (in km) 2. 

LENGTH OF FLENIBLE PAVEMENT (mt.) 
LENGTH OF CC PAVEMENT (mt. ) 

25000 

CD STRUCTURES 

SL No AMOUNT 
DESCRIPTION 

(LAKHS) 

CLEARING& GRUBBING 0.268 

SCARIFYING, DISMENTLING 232 

SHOULDER 3.680 

G.S.B. 2.810 

Gr 6.022 

Gr lI1 8.520 

PRIME CAOOT 1.360 

PATCH REPAIR (MSS) .764 

TACK COAT 9 2.040 

T0 S.D.B.C. .967 

ROAD FURNITURE 7.956 

12 CULVERT REPAIRING 27.9 

SUB TOTAL OF INTIAL RECTIFICATION INCLUDING SURFACE RENEWAL 
EMERGET WORK@ 10 3%OF CONSTRUCTION COST=| 

CONTIGENCY CHARGE(1.00%) of const. cost= 
TOTAL COST OF PROJECT (IN LACS) = | 

88.600 
8.860 
0.886 

98.347 
35.440 AVERAGE cOST PER KM (IN LACS)= 

5 YEARS ORDINARY MAINTENANCE COST 
|I st Year 
|l nd Year 
l rd Year 

|IV th Year 
Vth Year 

PART-B

1.612 
2.410 
7.056 
6.912 

11.677
29.666

TOTAL COST OF PROJECT (IN LACS)=|128.013 
TOTAL COST OF 5 YEAR ORDINARY MAINTENANCE PER YEAR COST (IN LACS)=| 
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