GENERAL ABSTRACT OF COST FOR MAINTENANCE OF ROAD

ROAD NAME : - DAGARUA TO LOKANI

DISTRICT

PURNEA

BLOCK

DAGARUA

DIVISION

BAISI

LENGTH OF ROAD (in km)

2.500

LENGTH OF FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT (mt.)

LENGTH OF CC PAVEMENT (mt.)

2500

CD STRUCTURES

SL No.	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (LAKHS)
1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	0.268
2	SCARIFYING, DISMENTLING	0.232
3	SHOULDER	3.680
4	G.S.B.	2.810
5	Gr II	6.022
6	Gr III	8.520
7	PRIME CAOT	1.360
8	PATCH REPAIR (MSS)	4.764
y	TACK COAT	2.040
10	S.D.B.C.	22.967
11	ROAD FURNITURE	7.956
12	CULVERT REPAIRING	27.981
SUB TOTAL OF INTIAL RECTIFICATION INCLUDING SURFACE RENEWAL		88.600 —
1	EMERGET WORK @ 10 % OF CONSTRUCTION COST =	8.860
	CONTIGENCY CHARGE(1.00%) of const. cost=	0.886
	TOTAL COST OF PROJECT (IN LACS) =	98.347
	AVERAGE COST PER KM (IN LACS) =	35.440
PART - B	5 YEARS ORDINARY MAINTENANCE COST	
	I st Year	1.612
	II nd Year	2.410
	III rd Year	7.056
	IV th Year	6.912
	Vth Year	11.677
TOTAL COST OF 5 YEA	AR ORDINARY MAINTENANCE PER YEAR COST (IN LACS)=	29.666 /
	TOTAL COST OF PROJECT (IN LACS) =	128.013

1E 2010519 RWD

EE RWD

Estimate Amount Const. cost. € 88-600 Lac Maint. cost. = 29-666 Lac ₹ 118-266 Lac TA No. 357-1/19-20 dt 12/16/19 Ref. S.E. Letter No. 85 | dt 19-06-19 Technically Approved for Rs. 118 · 266 Lac Rupees One crore eighteen lac Quenty Sixthousand Six hundred, Only to, construction work & 5 Years Maintenance certified copy Que 2.6.19 Roma Works Department Chief Engineer-2 Rurm Worse Generatings